Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Buchblock Seiten Nummer:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

60.940.10
LUGANO

LUGANO, B5 Agenda mit Hartcover,
Schwarz

224
17.5 x 24.5cm

0.50667 kg

0.548 kg

0

10

0.26 mx0.37 mx0.14 m
5.48 kg
8605040013717
482010300000

171



